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*T&Cs apply.

HUAWEI Mate XT  |  HUAWEI Mate X6

Rewrite the norm
with the first tri-fold smartphone.

Switch to see.

R3099 R1779
From

From
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•  MyConnecta Deals

•  WhatsApp Bundles

•  Prepaid Smartphones

•  Supa Bonus

•  6-Month Data Bundles

•  6 & 12 Month Data Bundles

•  Home Connecta Flexi 
    Prepaid LTE

•  Vuma Reach Prepaid Fibre



Boost your voice 
and data with 
these limited 
deals.
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Choose between extra data or minutes.

PriceElevate 2+

3GB 300min 300R329Minutes

Anytime 
Data

3GB 300min 300R329Data

OR

Extra 
Value

12000min*

(500min PM x 24)

240GB
*

(10GB PM x 24)

OR

SMS

Double the data. 

10GB 10GBR19920GB

PriceSmartData
Anytime 
Data

Nite 
Data

Extra 
Data

480GB*

(20GB PM x 24)

3

T&Cs apply. *The additional 240GB data will be over 24 calendar months i.e. 10GB Anytime data per month for 24 months. The additional 12 000 mins will be 
over 24 calendar months i.e. 500 mins per month for 24 months. The additional 480GB will be over 24 calendar months i.e. 20GB (10GB Anytime + 10GB Nite) 
per month for 24 months for SmartData 20GB. Cell C reserves the right to cancel or extend any deal or promotion without notice. E&OE. For full Terms and 
Conditions, visit cellc.co.za or ask in-store.

Call 084 145



44

Image simulated. Actual UX/UI may differ. Sequences shortened and simulated. Results for illustrative purposes only.
Results may vary depending on visual matches. Requires internet connection. Users may need to update Android to the latest version.

Product functionality may be dependent on your app and device settings. Some functions may not be compatible with certain apps.
Availability of the service varies by country and language. Accuracy of results is not guaranteed. Colours may vary by market.

*Ts & Cs apply. Deals valid from 26 March to 6 May 2025. While stocks last. E&OE. 

Valid till 30 April 2025

Add a Samsung 
Galaxy Tab A9 LTE 
from R50 PM x 36  
or R70 PM x 24 
Only applicable to A56 5G, A36 5G 
and A26 5G

Add Samsung 
Galaxy Watch7 
from R70 PM x 36  
or R100 PM x 24 
Only applicable to A56 5G and 
A36 5G

Add to your Galaxy phone*

ZAS25096145-CellC-ASeries-BrandAd_V1 210x275.indd   1ZAS25096145-CellC-ASeries-BrandAd_V1 210x275.indd   1 2025/03/19   15:252025/03/19   15:25
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Customise your plan with extra 
data, minutes or SMSs with 
Elevate Bolt-On bundles.

1.5GB Anytime Data
100 Any-net mins
100 SMS

3GB Anytime Data
300 Any-net mins
300 SMS

*Add a SAMSUNG Galaxy Watch7 from R70 PM x36 or R100 x24
Welcome to the new era of AI-powered health. Meet Galaxy Watch7, your AI-powered daily companion.

SAMSUNG Galaxy A36 5G 128GB

R449

SAMSUNG Galaxy A56 5G 256GB

R599*

R699*R649

R449*

R499*

New

New

Offers valid from 26 March - 30 April 2025 while stocks last. Standard RICA process applies. Once-off SIM and connection fee of R199 applies to all contracts. All prices and usage rates advertised include VAT unless otherwise 
stated. Please check in-store or online for colour availability of devices. Deals advertised are available on Elevate Plus+ Postpaid and Elevate Plus+ Top Up contracts. For Elevate Terms & Conditions, see page 41 of this Connector Book. 
Limited stock on all devices. Cell C reserves the right to cancel or extend any deal or promotion without notice. E&OE. For full Terms and Conditions, visit cellc.co.za or ask in-store.

R399
R449R399

SAMSUNG Galaxy A26 5G 128GB New

Image simulated. Actual UX/UI may differ. Sequences shortened and simulated. Results for illustrative purposes only.
Results may vary depending on visual matches. Requires internet connection. Users may need to update Android to the latest version.

Product functionality may be dependent on your app and device settings. Some functions may not be compatible with certain apps.
Availability of the service varies by country and language. Accuracy of results is not guaranteed. Colours may vary by market.

*Ts & Cs apply. Deals valid from 26 March to 6 May 2025. While stocks last. E&OE. 

Valid till 30 April 2025

Add a Samsung 
Galaxy Tab A9 LTE 
from R50 PM x 36  
or R70 PM x 24 
Only applicable to A56 5G, A36 5G 
and A26 5G

Add Samsung 
Galaxy Watch7 
from R70 PM x 36  
or R100 PM x 24 
Only applicable to A56 5G and 
A36 5G

Add to your Galaxy phone*

ZAS25096145-CellC-ASeries-BrandAd_V1 210x275.indd   1ZAS25096145-CellC-ASeries-BrandAd_V1 210x275.indd   1 2025/03/19   15:252025/03/19   15:25
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Galaxy S25 Series
Experience SAMSUNG Galaxy AI

SAMSUNG Galaxy S25 PLUS 256GB

R719**

Trade in Trade in Trade in

Without Trade in Without Trade in Without Trade in

R1169*R999* R1369*

R619**

R899*

Trade in

Without Trade in

Trade in

Without Trade in

Trade in

Without Trade in

R989**

R1269*R1069*

SAMSUNG Galaxy S25 ULTRA 256GB

R919**

R1199*

Trade in

Without Trade in

Trade in

Without Trade in

R1369*

Trade in

Without Trade in

R1569*

R789**

New

New

New

*Add a SAMSUNG Galaxy Watch7 from R70 PM x36
Welcome to the new era of AI-powered health. Meet Galaxy Watch7, your AI-powered daily companion.

*Add a SAMSUNG Galaxy Watch7 from R70 PM x36
Welcome to the new era of AI-powered health. Meet Galaxy Watch7, your AI-powered daily companion.

*Add a SAMSUNG Galaxy Watch7 from R70 PM x36
Welcome to the new era of AI-powered health. Meet Galaxy Watch7, your AI-powered daily companion.

R889**

R1089** R1289**

R1089**

3GB Anytime Data
300 Any-net mins
300 SMS

7.5GB Anytime Data
750 Any-net mins
750 SMS

15GB Anytime Data
1500 Any-net mins
1500 SMS

SAMSUNG Galaxy S25 256GB

Offers valid from 26 March - 30 April 2025 while stocks last. Standard RICA process applies. Once-off SIM and connection fee of R199 applies to all contracts. All prices and usage rates advertised include VAT unless otherwise stated. 
Please check in-store or online for colour availability of devices. Deals advertised are available on Elevate Plus+ Postpaid and Elevate Plus+ Top Up contracts. For Elevate Terms & Conditions, see page 41 of this Connector Book. *The Samsung 
Galaxy Watch7 can be added to the deals as specified. **Samsung Trade-in T&Cs apply. Visit https://www.samsung.com/za/trade-in/ for more information. Limited stock on all devices. Cell C reserves the right to cancel or extend any deal or 
promotion without notice. E&OE. For full Terms and Conditions, visit cellc.co.za or ask in-store.66



Experience SAMSUNG Galaxy AI

Galaxy Z Fold6  Flip6

SAMSUNG Galaxy Z Flip6 256GB

R599 PM x36**

R2069*R1699*

R2199

R1869*

R2369 R2569
R1269PM x36**

Trade in from

Trade in from

*Add a SAMSUNG Galaxy Watch7 from R70 PM x36
Welcome to the new era of AI-powered health. Meet Galaxy Watch7, your AI-powered daily companion.

*Add a SAMSUNG Galaxy Watch7 from R70 PM x36
Welcome to the new era of AI-powered health. Meet Galaxy Watch7, your AI-powered daily companion.

R799*

R1239R1069

R1169*R969*

R1439

3GB Anytime Data
300 Any-net mins
300 SMS

3GB Anytime Data
300 Any-net mins
300 SMS

7.5GB Anytime Data
750 Any-net mins
750 SMS

7.5GB Anytime Data
750 Any-net mins
750 SMS

15GB Anytime Data
1500 Any-net mins
1500 SMS

15GB Anytime Data
1500 Any-net mins
1500 SMS

SAMSUNG Galaxy Z Fold6 256GB

Offers valid from 26 March - 30 April 2025 while stocks last. Standard RICA process applies. Once-off SIM and connection fee of R199 applies to all contracts. All prices and usage rates advertised include VAT unless otherwise stated. 
Please check in-store or online for colour availability of devices. Deals advertised are available on Elevate Plus+ Postpaid and Elevate Plus+ Top Up contracts. For Elevate Terms & Conditions, see page 41 of this Connector Book. *The Samsung 
Galaxy Watch7 can be added to the deals as specified. **Samsung Trade-in T&Cs apply. Visit https://www.samsung.com/za/trade-in/ for more information. Limited stock on all devices. Cell C reserves the right to cancel or extend any deal or 
promotion without notice. E&OE. For full Terms and Conditions, visit cellc.co.za or ask in-store.
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Offers valid from 26 March - 30 April 2025 while stocks last. Standard RICA process applies. Once-off SIM and connection fee of R199 applies to all contracts. All prices and usage rates advertised include 
VAT unless otherwise stated. Please check in-store or online for colour availability of devices. Deals advertised are available on Elevate Plus+ Postpaid and Elevate Plus+ Top Up contracts. For Elevate Terms 
& Conditions, see page 41 of this Connector Book.  **Samsung Trade-in T&Cs apply. Visit https://www.samsung.com/za/trade-in/ for more information. Limited stock on all devices. Cell C reserves the right to 
cancel or extend any deal or promotion without notice. E&OE. For full Terms and Conditions, visit cellc.co.za or ask in-store.

Customise your plan with extra 
data, minutes or SMSs with 
Elevate Bolt-On bundles.

R199

SAMSUNG Galaxy A06 64GB

1.5GB Anytime Data
100 Any-net mins
100 SMS

3GB Anytime Data
300 Any-net mins
300 SMS

SAMSUNG Galaxy A16 128GB

R299 R299
R349

SAMSUNG Galaxy S24 FE 256GB

R679

R249

Without Trade in

R699*

Trade in from

R499**
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Step 1: 
Sign-up or upgrade on an Elevate + 
or SmartData contract.

Step 2: 
Pay for the first month.

Step 3: 
If you win, Cell C will pay the 
remaining contract term for you
– excluding any VAS, BOLT-ON 
Bundles, other subscriptions or 
out-of-bundle telephony costs.

Sign-up or upgrade on an 
Elevate + or a SmartData 
contract and stand a 
chance to win it, ON US!*

It’s that easy:

Enter Now! Sign-up or upgrade 
for an automatic entry to draw.

Win your 
contract.

*Only the tariff subscription (either 24 or 36 months) on an ELEVATE 1+, 2+, 3+, 4+, 5+ or 6+ 
tariff plan, or any SmartData Plan, or Home Fixed Wi-Fi LTE plan and the device portion will 
be paid for. No added VASs, Bolt-On Bundles or any other Bundles added by the customer 
will be paid. No out-of-bundle telephony costs (including international calls) incurred by the 
customer will be paid. The deals and devices are limited to what is advertised within each 
Deal Cycle. The customer will be liable for the first month’s debit order. Qualifying customers 
will automatically be put in a draw and chosen randomly with an auditor/attorney present. 
E&OE. For Full Terms and Conditions, visit cellc.co.za or ask in-store. 

Step 1: 
Sign-up or upgrade on an Elevate + 
or SmartData contract.

Step 2: 
Pay for the first month.

Step 3: 
If you win, Cell C will pay the 
remaining contract term for you
– excluding any VAS, BOLT-ON 
Bundles, other subscriptions or 
out-of-bundle telephony costs.

Sign-up or upgrade on an 
Elevate + or a SmartData 
contract and stand a 
chance to win it, ON US!

It’s that easy:

Enter Now!
for an automatic entry to draw.

Win your 
contract.
Win your 
contract.
Win your 

*Only the tariff subscription (either 24 or 36 months) on an ELEVATE 1+, 2+, 3+, 4+, 5+ or 6+ 
tariff plan, or any SmartData Plan, or Home Fixed Wi-Fi LTE plan and the device portion will 
be paid for. No added VASs, Bolt-On Bundles or any other Bundles added by the customer 
will be paid. No out-of-bundle telephony costs (including international calls) incurred by the 
customer will be paid. The deals and devices are limited to what is advertised within each 
Deal Cycle. The customer will be liable for the first month’s debit order. Qualifying customers 
will automatically be put in a draw and chosen randomly with an auditor/attorney present. 
E&OE. For Full Terms and Conditions, visit cellc.co.za or ask in-store. 



Offers valid from 26 March - 30 April 2025 while stocks last. Standard RICA process applies. Once-off SIM and connection fee of R199 applies to all contracts. All prices and usage rates advertised include VAT unless otherwise stated. 
Please check in-store or online for colour availability of devices. Deals advertised are available on Elevate Plus+ Postpaid and Elevate Plus+ Top Up contracts. For Elevate Terms & Conditions, see page 41 of this Connector Book. Available 
in selected stores only. Limited stock on all devices. Cell C reserves the right to cancel or extend any deal or promotion without notice. E&OE. For full Terms and Conditions, visit cellc.co.za or ask in-store.
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Limited Stock

128GB

R1649
R1049

128GB 256GB

256GB

iPhone 16 Plus

R1149
R1799

R1699

R1199

R1099

R1749
128GB 256GBiPhone 16 Pro

R1299
R1899

R1199
R1799
256GB 512GBiPhone 16 Pro Max

R1549 R1699
R2149 R2299

iPhone 16

10

7.5GB Anytime Data
750 Any-net mins 
750 SMS

30GB Anytime Data
Unlimited* mins 
1500 SMS

3

5

7.5GB Anytime Data
750 Any-net mins 
750 SMS

30GB Anytime Data
Unlimited* mins 
1500 SMS

3

5

7.5GB Anytime Data
750 Any-net mins 
750 SMS

30GB Anytime Data
Unlimited* mins 
1500 SMS

3

5

7.5GB Anytime Data
750 Any-net mins 
750 SMS

30GB Anytime Data
Unlimited* mins 
1500 SMS

3

5
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Offers valid from 26 March - 30 April 2025 while stocks last. Standard RICA process applies. Once-off SIM and connection fee of R199 applies to all contracts. All prices and usage rates advertised include VAT unless otherwise stated. 
Please check in-store or online for colour availability of devices. Deals advertised are available on Elevate Plus+ Postpaid and Elevate Plus+ Top Up contracts. For Elevate Terms & Conditions, see page 41 of this Connector Book. Available 
in selected stores only. Limited stock on all devices. Cell C reserves the right to cancel or extend any deal or promotion without notice. E&OE. For full Terms and Conditions, visit cellc.co.za or ask in-store.
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iPhone 16e 128GB

iPhone 16e 256GB

R799
R999

iPhone 16e 128GB

iPhone 16e 256GB

R969
R1169

3GB Anytime Data
300 Any-net mins
300 SMS

7.5GB Anytime Data
750 Any-net mins
750 SMS

R1119R949
R1319R1149

Limited Stock

New

New

New

New
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Innovation in your hands. 
Power at your fingertips.

Refreshed!
This pre-owned device has been refurbished 
in line with best practices to be as good as 
new. Includes a 12-month warranty. 
Earbuds and charger not included.

iPhone 12 128GB
pre-owned.

R609
R759

R569
R709

iPhone 11 128GB
pre-owned.

R499
R659

R459
R609

•  1 Year warranty on hardware • 1 Year warranty on battery • PhoneCheck certified.

Offers valid from 26 March - 30 April 2025 while stocks last.  Standard RICA process applies. Once-off SIM and connection fee of R199 applies to all contracts. All prices and usage rates advertised include VAT unless otherwise stated. Please 
check in-store or online for colour availability of devices. Deals advertised are available on Elevate Plus+ Postpaid and Elevate Plus+ Top Up contracts. For Elevate Terms & Conditions, see page 41 of this Connector Book. Available in selected 
stores only. Limited stock on all devices. Cell C reserves the right to cancel or extend any deal or promotion without notice. E&OE. For full Terms and Conditions, visit cellc.co.za or ask in-store.

iPhone 13 128GB

R649
R799

R599
R749

New



Partnered by

Nothing 
should stop you.

13
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Offers valid from 26 March - 30 April 2025 while stocks last. Standard RICA process applies. Once-off SIM and connection fee of R199 applies to all contracts. All prices and usage rates advertised include VAT unless otherwise stated. 
Please check in-store or online for colour availability of devices. Deals advertised are available on Elevate Plus+ Postpaid and Elevate Plus+ Top Up contracts. For Elevate Terms & Conditions, see page 41 of this Connector Book. **The Honor 
Pad X9 can be added to Honor 200 Series only. Limited stock on all devices. Cell C reserves the right to cancel or extend any deal or promotion without notice. E&OE. For full Terms and Conditions, visit cellc.co.za or ask in-store.

HONOR X6b 128GB + HONOR PAD X8a
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HONOR 200 Lite 256GB

**Add an HONOR PAD X9 for R250 PM x24 or R150 PM x36
      • Android 13, MagicOS 7.1 • 5 MP, f/2 camera • Stereo speakers (6 speakers)

HONOR 200 Pro 512GB

R1249

HONOR 200 512GB

R899

R369
R469

R429

R499

Customise your plan with extra 
data, minutes or SMSs with 
Elevate Bolt-On bundles.

1.5GB Anytime Data
100 Any-net mins
100 SMS

3GB Anytime Data
300 Any-net mins
300 SMS

14

Free cover & screen 
protector.

Free Honor
Choice watch. 

Free cover & screen 
protector.

Free Honor
Choice watch. 

Free cover & screen 
protector. 

HONOR 200 Lite 256GB

Free cover & screen 
protector.

Free X5
earbuds. 

HONOR X6b from R299 x 36

R549**

R499**

R949**

R699**

R999**

R1299**
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399 x36 549 x24

Once-off Screen Replacement Excluding Labor Fees
180 DAYS SCREEN DAMAGE PROTECTION
Terms and Conditions

1. Limited to HONOR X7c devices and offer valid during the period of 10 January 2025 - 30 April 2025 only.

*Terms and conditions apply - https://www.honor.com/za/support/

Scan to open the My HONOR App

599 x36 849 x24

12 MONTH 360  DAMAGE PROTECTION

Terms and Conditions

1. Limited to HONOR X9c devices and offer valid during the period of 10 January 2025 - 30 April 2025 only.

*Terms and conditions apply - https://www.honor.com/za/support/

Once-off Repair for your Screen, Back Cover, Mainboard, Camera, Battery and
Subboard (Up to 6 Replacements All Excluding Labor Fees)

Scan to open the My HONOR AppService benefit valued at R3999

honor.com/za

Service benefit valued at R1999

T&Cs Apply. 

Cell C Brand Ad (March) 210x275.indd   1Cell C Brand Ad (March) 210x275.indd   1 2025/03/06   16:512025/03/06   16:51
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NewNew

New

NewNew

Offers valid from 26 March - 30 April 2025 while stocks last. Standard RICA process applies. Once-off SIM and connection fee of R199 applies to all contracts. All prices and usage rates advertised include VAT unless otherwise 
stated. Please check in-store or online for colour availability of devices. Deals advertised are available on Elevate Plus+ Postpaid and Elevate Plus+ Top Up contracts. For Elevate Terms & Conditions, see page 41 of this Connector 
Book. *The Oppo Watch X or Oppo Pad Neo can be added to the deals as specified. (One or the other, not both). Limited stock on all devices. Cell C reserves the right to cancel or extend any deal or promotion without notice. E&OE. 
For full Terms and Conditions, visit cellc.co.za or ask in-store.

*Add an OPPO Watch X
 from R200 PM X36
• Google Wear OS

• 12-Day Battery Life

• Sapphire Glass and Steel

an OPPO Pad Neo 
from R250 PM X36

• 8MP Front and Rear Camera

• 8000mAh Battery

• 8GB RAM + 128G ROM

Customise your plan with extra 
data, minutes or SMSs with 
Elevate Bolt-On bundles.
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17

1.5GB Anytime Data
100 Any-net mins
100 SMS

3GB Anytime Data
300 Any-net mins
300 SMS

17

R949
R749*

R579
R499*

OPPO Reno13 F 512GB

OPPO Reno12 F 256GB

R699
R899

R449
R529

Free Supervooc charger + 
OPPO Care valued at R6000.

Free cover & screen 
protector. 

R899*

R1099

OPPO Reno13 512GB

Free Supervooc charger + 
OPPO Care valued at R6000.

Free cover & screen 
protector. 

NewOPPO Reno12 F 256GB

Free Supervooc charger + 
OPPO Care valued at R6000.

Free cover & screen 
protector. 
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Customise your plan with extra 
data, minutes or SMSs with 
Elevate Bolt-On bundles.

1.5GB Anytime Data
100 Any-net mins
100 SMS

3GB Anytime Data
300 Any-net mins
300 SMS

Offers valid from 26 March - 30 April 2025 while stocks last. Standard RICA process applies. Once-off SIM and connection fee of R199 applies to all contracts. All prices and usage rates advertised include VAT 
unless otherwise stated. Please check in-store or online for colour availability of devices. Deals advertised are available on Elevate Plus+ Postpaid and Elevate Plus+ Top Up contracts. For Elevate Terms & Conditions, 
see page 41 of this Connector Book. Limited stock on all devices. Cell C reserves the right to cancel or extend any deal or promotion without notice. E&OE. For full Terms and Conditions, visit cellc.co.za or ask in-store.

OPPO A60 256GB

R299

OPPO A40 128GB

R359
R449

OPPO A40M 256GB

R389 R379
R439

R329
R349

R399
R489

Free Supervooc 
charger 

Free cover & screen 
protector. 

Free Supervooc 
charger 

Free cover & screen 
protector. 

Free Supervooc 
charger 

Free cover & screen 
protector. 
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Customise your plan with extra 
data, minutes or SMSs with 
Elevate Bolt-On bundles.

1.5GB Anytime Data
100 Any-net mins
100 SMS

3GB Anytime Data
300 Any-net mins
300 SMS

Offers valid from 26 March - 30 April 2025 while stocks last. Standard RICA process applies. Once-off SIM and connection fee of R199 applies to all contracts. All prices and usage rates advertised include VAT unless otherwise stated. 
Please check in-store or online for colour availability of devices. Deals advertised are available on Elevate Plus+ Postpaid and Elevate Plus+ Top Up contracts. For Elevate Terms & Conditions, see page 41 of this Connector Book. Limited 
stock on all devices. Cell C reserves the right to cancel or extend any deal or promotion without notice. E&OE. For full Terms and Conditions, visit cellc.co.za or ask in-store.

R399
R449

Free charger, 
cable, cover & 
screen protector.

realme C61 256GB

R399

Newrealme C67 256GB

R449
Free charger, 
cable, cover & 
screen protector.

R449
R499

realme Note 50 128GB

Free charger, 
cable, cover & 
screen protector.

R249
R199



Customers can have their devices repaired without incurring labour costs throughout the device’s lifespan. They will only be responsible for the cost of any parts or 
accessories required for maintenance. Only applies to V50 5G activated on or before 6 June 2025, and V50 Lite 5G activated on or before 6 July 2025. 
3 year warranty applies, but excludes embedded battery in all devices.
12GB + 12GB Extended RAM. The extended 12GB memory is virtual memory and realized by software. It is different from actual storage space.
Advertising creativity. Please refer to the actual product for details and configurations. 
Service Hotline: 0800 000 8783 · Whatsapp: +27 21 530 1677 · Email: service@sa.vivo.com

**

*

Free TPU Cover &
Screen Protector

Free Labor costs
on Repairs

Free Postal Service 
For Repairs

**1 Full Accidental 
Damage Protection

within 180 days of device
activation

*3 Year Warranty
Covering the device’s host 

(excluding imbedded battery)

Added Value

Ultra-Slim 4D Infinity
Curved Screen

vivo AI 6000 mAh Battery
with 90W FlashCharge

50 MP ZEISS
All Main Camera

Ultra-Slim 4D Infinity
Curved Screen

vivo AI 6000 mAh Battery
with 90W FlashCharge

50 MP ZEISS
All Main Camera

Ultra-Slim 4D Infinity
Curved Screen

vivo AI 6000 mAh Battery
with 90W FlashCharge

50 MP ZEISS
All Main Camera

Ultra-Slim 4D Infinity
Curved Screen

vivo AI 6000 mAh Battery
with 90W FlashCharge

50 MP ZEISS
All Main Camera

90W
FlashCharge

120 Hz Infinity 
AMOLED Screen

6500 mAh 
BlueVolt Battery

Sony IMX882
AF Camera

90W
FlashCharge

120 Hz Infinity 
AMOLED Screen

6500 mAh 
BlueVolt Battery

Sony IMX882
AF Camera

90W
FlashCharge

120 Hz Infinity 
AMOLED Screen

6500 mAh 
BlueVolt Battery

Sony IMX882
AF Camera

90W
FlashCharge

120 Hz Infinity 
AMOLED Screen

6500 mAh 
BlueVolt Battery

Sony IMX882
AF Camera
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Customers can have their devices repaired without incurring labour costs throughout the device’s lifespan. They will only be responsible for the cost of any parts or 
accessories required for maintenance. Only applies to V50 5G activated on or before 6 June 2025, and V50 Lite 5G activated on or before 6 July 2025. 
3 year warranty applies, but excludes embedded battery in all devices.
12GB + 12GB Extended RAM. The extended 12GB memory is virtual memory and realized by software. It is different from actual storage space.
Advertising creativity. Please refer to the actual product for details and configurations. 
Service Hotline: 0800 000 8783 · Whatsapp: +27 21 530 1677 · Email: service@sa.vivo.com

**

*

Free TPU Cover &
Screen Protector

Free Labor costs
on Repairs

Free Postal Service 
For Repairs

**1 Full Accidental 
Damage Protection

within 180 days of device
activation

*3 Year Warranty
Covering the device’s host 

(excluding imbedded battery)

Added Value

Ultra-Slim 4D Infinity
Curved Screen

vivo AI 6000 mAh Battery
with 90W FlashCharge

50 MP ZEISS
All Main Camera

Ultra-Slim 4D Infinity
Curved Screen

vivo AI 6000 mAh Battery
with 90W FlashCharge

50 MP ZEISS
All Main Camera

Ultra-Slim 4D Infinity
Curved Screen

vivo AI 6000 mAh Battery
with 90W FlashCharge

50 MP ZEISS
All Main Camera

Ultra-Slim 4D Infinity
Curved Screen

vivo AI 6000 mAh Battery
with 90W FlashCharge

50 MP ZEISS
All Main Camera

90W
FlashCharge

120 Hz Infinity 
AMOLED Screen

6500 mAh 
BlueVolt Battery

Sony IMX882
AF Camera

90W
FlashCharge

120 Hz Infinity 
AMOLED Screen

6500 mAh 
BlueVolt Battery

Sony IMX882
AF Camera

90W
FlashCharge

120 Hz Infinity 
AMOLED Screen

6500 mAh 
BlueVolt Battery

Sony IMX882
AF Camera

90W
FlashCharge

120 Hz Infinity 
AMOLED Screen

6500 mAh 
BlueVolt Battery

Sony IMX882
AF Camera
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Customise your plan with extra 
data, minutes or SMSs with 
Elevate Bolt-On bundles.
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1.5GB Anytime Data
100 Any-net mins
100 SMS

3GB Anytime Data
300 Any-net mins
300 SMS

vivo V30e 256GB

R699
R599

Free cover & 
screen protector. 

Free flash
charger.

Free TWS 3e
Earpods.
Free TWS 3e

R649
R549

vivo Y100 256GB

R499
R549
R449

Free cover & 
screen protector. 

Free flash
charger.

Free TWS 3e
Earpods.
Free TWS 3e

Offers valid from 26 March - 30 April 2025 while stocks last. Standard RICA process applies. Once-off SIM and connection fee of R199 applies to all contracts. All prices and usage rates advertised include VAT unless otherwise stated. Please 
check in-store or online for colour availability of devices. Deals advertised are available on Elevate Plus+ Postpaid and Elevate Plus+ Top Up contracts. For Elevate Terms & Conditions, see page 41 of this Connector Book. Limited stock on all 
devices. Cell C reserves the right to cancel or extend any deal or promotion without notice. E&OE. For full Terms and Conditions, visit cellc.co.za or ask in-store.

vivo Y28 256GB

R499
R399R449

New

New

Free cover & 
screen protector. 

Free flash
charger.

Coming soon

21

vivo Y19s 128GB

R349
R299R299

Free cover & 
screen protector. 

Free flash
charger.



First-ever Tri-fold Smartphone

HUAWEI Care+
6 Months Time Screen
Damage Protection

Free Screen
Protector Service 
2 Year 4 Times Free
Screen Protector Service 

Free Gift
Valued at R8 798

HUAWEI Care+
1 Year 1 Time Screen Damage Protection

Free Screen Protector Service 
2 Year 4 Times Free Screen Protector Service 

Free Gift Valued at R19 998

Scan QR code for more service information, all services are HUAWEI Authorized Service Center

Robust Durability
IPX8 Waterproof

Cell C Tri Fold Brand AD 275x621- new.indd   1Cell C Tri Fold Brand AD 275x621- new.indd   1 2025/03/19   11:182025/03/19   11:18
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First-ever Tri-fold Smartphone

HUAWEI Care+
6 Months Time Screen
Damage Protection

Free Screen
Protector Service 
2 Year 4 Times Free
Screen Protector Service 

Free Gift
Valued at R8 798

HUAWEI Care+
1 Year 1 Time Screen Damage Protection

Free Screen Protector Service 
2 Year 4 Times Free Screen Protector Service 

Free Gift Valued at R19 998

Scan QR code for more service information, all services are HUAWEI Authorized Service Center

Robust Durability
IPX8 Waterproof

Cell C Tri Fold Brand AD 275x621- new.indd   1Cell C Tri Fold Brand AD 275x621- new.indd   1 2025/03/19   11:182025/03/19   11:18

23



First-ever Tri-fold Smartphone

HUAWEI Care+
6 Months Time Screen
Damage Protection

Free Screen
Protector Service 
2 Year 4 Times Free
Screen Protector Service 

Free Gift
Valued at R8 798

HUAWEI Care+
1 Year 1 Time Screen Damage Protection

Free Screen Protector Service 
2 Year 4 Times Free Screen Protector Service 

Free Gift Valued at R19 998

Scan QR code for more service information, all services are HUAWEI Authorized Service Center

Robust Durability
IPX8 Waterproof

Cell C Tri Fold Brand AD 275x621- new.indd   1Cell C Tri Fold Brand AD 275x621- new.indd   1 2025/03/19   11:182025/03/19   11:18
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Offers valid from 26 March - 30 April 2025 while stocks last. Standard RICA process applies. Once-off SIM and connection fee of R199 applies to all contracts. All prices and usage rates advertised include VAT unless otherwise stated. Please 
check in-store or online for colour availability of devices. Deals advertised are available on Elevate Plus+ Postpaid and Elevate Plus+ Top Up contracts. For Elevate Terms & Conditions, see page 41 of this Connector Book. Limited stock on all 
devices. Cell C reserves the right to cancel or extend any deal or promotion without notice. E&OE. For full Terms and Conditions, visit cellc.co.za or ask in-store.

R3099
R4079

HUAWEI Mate XT 1TB

N
e

w
N

e
w

7.5GB Anytime Data
750 Any-net mins
750 SMS

3GB Anytime Data
300 Any-net mins
300 SMS

R1779
R2279

HUAWEI Mate X6 512GB

N
e

w
N

e
w

Limited Stock

U
n

fo
ld

 t
o

 E
xp

e
ri

e
n

c
e



S
m

a
rt

p
h

o
n

e
 c

o
n

tr
a

c
ts

H
U

A
W

E
I D

e
a

ls

Customise your plan with extra 
data, minutes or SMSs with 
Elevate Bolt-On bundles.

1.5GB Anytime Data
100 Any-net mins
100 SMS

3GB Anytime Data
300 Any-net mins
300 SMS

HUAWEI Pura 70 Pro 512GB

R899
R1249 R1299

Free cover & 
screen protector. 

Free HUAWEI
super charger. 

Free HUAWEI Freebuds 
SE 2 valued at R1499

 HUAWEI Freebuds  HUAWEI Freebuds 
SE 2 valued at R1499

Free HUAWEI Watch 
Fit SE valued at R3099

HUAWEI Pura 70 256GB

R649
R999 R1049

Free cover & 
screen protector. 

Free HUAWEI
super charger. 

Free HUAWEI Freebuds 
SE 2 valued at R1499

 HUAWEI Freebuds  HUAWEI Freebuds 
SE 2 valued at R1499

Free HUAWEI Watch 
Fit SE valued at R3099

HUAWEI nova Y62 128GB

R329
R379

Free cover & 
screen protector. 

Free HUAWEI
super charger.

A HUAWEI Watch Fit 3 
from R100 PM X36
• Both iOS and Android Compatible

• 10 days of Battery Life

• Bluetooth Calling

**Add a HUAWEI Band 10 
from R50 PM X36
• Comfortable All-Day Wearing 

• Sleep Health Management 

• Enhanced Vital Sign Tracking

A HUAWEI Watch GT 5 
from R150 PM X36
• Google Wear OS

• 12-Day Battery Life

• Sapphire Glass and Steel

26

Offers valid from 26 March - 30 April 2025 while stocks last. Standard RICA process applies. Once-off SIM and connection fee of R199 applies to all contracts. All prices and usage rates advertised include VAT unless otherwise stated. 
Please check in-store or online for colour availability of devices. Deals advertised are available on Elevate + Postpaid and Elevate + Top-Up contracts. For Elevate Terms & Conditions see page 41 of this Connector Book. **The Huawei Band 10 
or Huawei Watch Fit 3 or Huawei Watch GT 5 can be added to the deals as specified. (One of these items, not all). The free Huawei Freebuds SE and Huawei Watch Fit SE can be claimed from ‘My Huawei App’. Limited stock on all devices. 
Cell C reserves the right to cancel or extend any deal or promotion without notice. E&OE. For full Terms and Conditions, visit cellc.co.za or ask in-store.

R699**

R279**

R949**



Customise your plan with extra 
data, minutes or SMSs with 
Elevate Bolt-On bundles.

1.5GB Anytime Data
100 Any-net mins
100 SMS

3GB Anytime Data
300 Any-net mins
300 SMS

27
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HUAWEI nova 13 256GB

A HUAWEI Watch Fit 3 
from R100 PM X36
• Both iOS and Android Compatible

• 10 days of Battery Life

• Bluetooth Calling

**Add a HUAWEI Band 10 
from R50 PM X36
• Comfortable All-Day Wearing 

• Sleep Health Management 

• Enhanced Vital Sign Tracking

A HUAWEI Watch GT 5 
from R150 PM X36
• Google Wear OS

• 12-Day Battery Life

• Sapphire Glass and Steel

R549
R699

R599**

R749

New

HUAWEI nova 13i 256GB

R399
R509 R559

New

Free cover. Free HUAWEI
super charger.

New

Free HUAWEI
super charger. super charger. 

Free cover. Free HUAWEI Freebuds 
SE 2 valued at R1499

HUAWEI nova Y72s 128GB

Free HUAWEI 
super charger. 

New

Free cover. Free HUAWEI
super charger.

R369**

R449
R399

R449**

Offers valid from 26 March - 30 April 2025 while stocks last. Standard RICA process applies. Once-off SIM and connection fee of R199 applies to all contracts. All prices and usage rates advertised include VAT unless otherwise stated. 
Please check in-store or online for colour availability of devices. Deals advertised are available on Elevate  + Postpaid and Elevate  + Top-Up contracts. For Elevate Terms & Conditions see page 41 of this Connector Book. **The Huawei Band 10 
or Huawei Watch Fit 3 or Huawei Watch GT5 can be added to the deals as specified. (One of these items, not all). The free Huawei Freebuds SE 2 can be claimed from ‘My Huawei App’. Limited stock on all devices. 
Cell C reserves the right to cancel or extend any deal or promotion without notice. E&OE. For full Terms and Conditions, visit cellc.co.za or ask in-store.



Offers valid from 26 March - 30 April 2025 while stocks last. Standard RICA process applies. Once-off SIM and connection fee of R199 applies to all contracts. All prices and usage rates advertised include VAT unless otherwise stated. Please 
check in-store or online for colour availability of devices. Deals advertised are available on Elevate Plus+ Postpaid and Elevate Plus+ Top Up contracts. For Elevate Terms & Conditions, see page 41 of this Connector Book. **Samsung Trade-in 
T&Cs apply. Visit https://www.samsung.com/za/trade-in/ for more information. Scan the QR code for further Trade-in details. The Samsung Galaxy Watch7 can be added to the deals as specified.  Limited stock on all devices. Cell C reserves the 
right to cancel or extend any deal or promotion without notice. E&OE. For full Terms and Conditions, visit cellc.co.za or ask in-store.
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Nothing should stop you from upgrading. Trade-in and save!
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SAMSUNG Galaxy  
S24 FE 256GB

Save
up to

R7200

NEW

R699
Without Trade in

Trade in from

R499**

SAMSUNG Galaxy Z  
Flip6 256GB

Save
up to

R7200

R599**

R799
Without Trade in

Trade in from

SAMSUNG Galaxy Z  
Fold6 256GB

Save
up to

R15 400

R1269**

R1699
Without Trade in

Trade in from

*Add a SAMSUNG Galaxy Watch7 from R70 PM x36 or R100 x24
Welcome to the new era of AI-powered health. Meet Galaxy Watch7, your AI-powered daily companion.
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Offers valid from 26 March - 30 April 2025 while stocks last. Standard RICA process applies. Once-off SIM and connection fee of R199 applies to all contracts. All prices and usage rates advertised include VAT unless otherwise stated. Please 
check in-store or online for colour availability of devices. Deals advertised are available on Elevate Plus+ Postpaid and Elevate Plus+ Top Up contracts. For Elevate Terms & Conditions, see page 41 of this Connector Book. **Samsung Trade-in 
T&Cs apply. Visit https://www.samsung.com/za/trade-in/ for more information. Scan the QR code for further Trade-in details. The Samsung Galaxy Watch7 can be added to the deals as specified.  Limited stock on all devices. Cell C reserves the 
right to cancel or extend any deal or promotion without notice. E&OE. For full Terms and Conditions, visit cellc.co.za or ask in-store.
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Nothing should stop you from upgrading. Trade-in and save!
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Scan here to see qualifying devices

SAMSUNG Galaxy  
S25 256GB

R619**

R899
Without Trade in

Trade in from

New

Save
up to

R10 080

SAMSUNG Galaxy  
S25 PLUS 256GB

R719**

R999
Without Trade in

Trade in from

New

Save
up to

R10 080

SAMSUNG Galaxy  
S25 ULTRA 256GB

R919**

R1199
Without Trade in

Trade in from

New

Save
up to

R10 080



3GB

R39
Valid for 14 days

anytime data

Get

5GB

R69
anytime data

Get

15GB

R199
anytime data

Get

Valid for 30 days

Valid for 14 days

Dial *141#
T&Cs apply.
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Nothing should stop you
from getting your beauty sleep.



Keep the fun in the 
group chat.
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300MB
R15

Valid for 3 days

600MB
R20

Valid for 15 days

1GB
R29

Valid for 30 days

31

In-store | Dial *147# | Cell C app. 
T&Cs apply.



Step 1. Choose your prepaid 
smartphone.

R6999

R6099
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Step 2. Recharge & get 
free data & minutes.
Buy any 3G or 4G prepaid smartphone on Cell C and get 
FREE anytime data & any network minutes when you 
recharge each month for 6 months! Easy as 1-2-3.

Offers valid from 26 March - 30 April 2025 while stocks last.. Standard RICA process applies. All price and package rates advertised include VAT unless otherwise stated.  Terms and Conditions apply, Cell C reserves the 
right to cancel or extend any deal or promotion without notice. E&OE. For full Terms and Conditions, visit cellc.co.za or ask in-store. Device Tenure Data & Minutes T&Cs apply. Buy selected 4G smartphones & recharge 
with total R29 PM x 6* or buy selected 3G smartphones & recharge with total R25 PM x 6* Once-off or multiple recharges. Monthly data & minutes valid 7 days/month.

32

HUAWEI nova Y62 128GB

HUAWEI nova Y72s 128GB

Any Network
84033GB

Anytime data

*Buy selected 4G smartphones & recharge with total R29 PM x 6.
FREE data & minutes is split equally over 6 months

& allocated per day x7 days, each valid for 24 hours.
Once-off or multiple recharges. T&Cs apply. Valid 7 days/month.

mins

Any Network
84033GB

Anytime data

*Buy selected 4G smartphones & recharge with total R29 PM x 6.
FREE data & minutes is split equally over 6 months

& allocated per day x7 days, each valid for 24 hours.
Once-off or multiple recharges. T&Cs apply. Valid 7 days/month.

mins

NewNew
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Switch to save | Get your starter pack today.
T&Cs apply. Free bonus airtime valid for 24 hours.

Use your bonus airtime for data, calls & SMSs.

Switch today! 
Now on SA’s
Best Network*

your
recharge

*T&Cs apply. 

Recharge 
withR10

Airtime
R30Get

Recharge 
withR25

Airtime
R75Get

33
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Get the bundles that keep on  going and going.

Valid for 6 months.

200GB

R899
100GB Anytime & 
100GB Nite Data

100GB

R549
50GB Anytime & 
50GB Nite Data
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Enjoy once-off big data valid 
for 6 months.

In-store | Dial *147# | Cell C app.
T&Cs apply.



Get the bundles that keep on  going and going.

Valid for 30 days per month.
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Pay once-off and get Anytime Data 
each month and save up to 60%.

30GB

R399
Total Anytime Data 

5GB PM x6
Save

50%

36GB

R499
Total Anytime Data 

3GB PM x12
Save

60%

In-store | Dial *147# | Cell C app.
T&Cs apply.

6 & 12
ly



Get fast prepaid LTE wi-fi on the go.

Get your starter pack today
To buy bundles dial *147# | Cell C app. T&Cs apply.

Bundles Anytime Valid Price

4GB

80GB

50GB

20GB

12GB

30 Days

30 Days

30 Days

30 Days

14 Days2GB2GB

40GB40GB

25GB25GB

10GB10GB

6GB6GB

Nite

R45

R99

R259

R219

R149

Perfect for when you need loads of data to connect 
multiple devices wherever you are.
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Get fast, reliable prepaid data that never 
runs out, and only pay when you need it.

Call  084 145 | cellc.co.za | in-store.
T&Cs apply.

REACH

Only available in selected Vuma Reach Areas. 
Visit cellc.co.za/fibre or scan this QR code to 

check coverage in your area.

Unlimited 
Data

High speed 
24/7

No bill
shock

24-hour 
support on 

084 145
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Once-off Monthly
Recurring

R879

R449

R569

100MBPS/50MBPS 

20MBPS/10MBPS 

40MBPS/10MBPS 

10MBPS/10MBPS R309

R849 PM

R429 PM

R549 PM

R269 PM

REACH



Offers valid from 26 March - 30 April 2025 while stocks last. Standard RICA process applies. Once-off SIM and connection fee of R199 applies to all contracts. All prices and usage rates advertised include VAT unless otherwise stated. 
Inverter and UPS available at selected stores only. SmartData Contracts are available as Top Up and are available as SIM only offers or deals with devices (as advertised). Monthly data will be equally allocated every month for the contract 
duration, other than in the first month when the data allocation and monthly subscription will be prorated according to the number of days remaining in the month. Data will be allocated on the 1st of every month at 00:00:00 and will be 
valid until the end of the next calendar month, after which any unused data will expire. The monthly inclusive Nite data is only applicable to Postpaid contracts, except for advertised SIM only Top Up deals offering Nite Data. The Nite data 
can be used only between 00:00 and 05:59:59. Nite data does not roll over and will expire at the end of the calendar month in which it was allocated. Limited stock on all devices. Cell C reserves the right to cancel or extend any deal or 
promotion without notice. E&OE. For full Terms and Conditions, visit cellc.co.za or ask in-store.38
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HUAWEI Matepad SE 11 
128GB

R299

R499

5GB Anytime 
& 5GB Nite

10GB

SmartData
top up

5GB Anytime 
& 5GB Nite

10GB

SmartData
top up

5GB Anytime 
& 5GB Nite

10GB

SmartData
top up

5GB Anytime 
& 5GB Nite

10GB

SmartData
top up

Router image may 
vary from actual

Includes:
•  Pocket router

•  R1000 Dress Your 

    Tech voucher

•  We Grow SA 

    Education voucher

•  Playbox - 1 Coach 

   subscription

MECER Move

R509

HUAWEI Matepad SE 11.5 S 
128GB

Router image may 
vary from actual

Includes:
•  Pocket router

•  Packard Bell            

   Plus software

   (1 year subscription)

Packard Bell

Aston N1

R329

Mclaren-C

R249
Image may vary from actual on laptop

NewNew



Offers valid from 26 March - 30 April 2025 while stocks last.Standard RICA process applies. Once-off SIM and connection fee of R199 applies to all contracts. All prices and usage rates advertised include VAT unless otherwise stated. 
Inverter and UPS available at selected stores only. SmartData Contracts are available as Top Up and are available as SIM only offers or deals with devices (as advertised). Monthly data will be equally allocated every month for the 
contract duration, other than in the first month when the data allocation and monthly subscription will be prorated according to the number of days remaining in the month. Data will be allocated on the 1st of every month at 00:00:00 
and will be valid until the end of the next calendar month, after which any unused data will expire. The monthly inclusive Nite data is only applicable to Postpaid contracts, except for advertised SIM only Top Up deals offering Nite Data. 
The Nite data can be used only between 00:00 and 05:59:59. Nite data does not roll over and will expire at the end of the calendar month in which it was allocated. The Power Station and UPS is available at selected stores only and 
can be added to the deals as specified. Limited stock on all devices. Cell C reserves the right to cancel or extend any deal or promotion without notice. E&OE. For full Terms and Conditions, visit cellc.co.za or ask in-store.

Looking for a great laptop deal? 
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Includes:
• Pocket router

• Microsoft 365 Personal 

   Subscription (1 year)

Router image may 
vary from actual

Image may vary from actual on laptop

Includes:
•  Pocket router

•  HUAWEI backpack swift

•  Mouse

•  VIP service value 
    of R1 998

•  USB power adapter & 
    charger cable (USB-C)

V IP SER ICE

Router image may 
vary from actual

V IP SER ICE

Includes:
•  Pocket router

•  HUAWEI backpack swift

•  Mouse

•  VIP service value 
    of R1 998

•  USB power adapter & 
    charger cable (USB-C)

Router image may 
vary from actual

HUAWEI Matebook D14 i3

R609

HUAWEI Matebook D16 i5

R709

Packard Bell

Lemans i5 L

R529
Lauda i7

R729

Lemans i3

R429

an RCT UPS
from R150 PM x36

Add an Ampace power station 
600w from R250 PM x36

39

5GB Anytime 
& 5GB Nite

10GB

SmartData
top up

5GB Anytime 
& 5GB Nite

10GB

SmartData
top up

5GB Anytime 
& 5GB Nite

10GB

SmartData
top up



Offers valid from 26 March - 30 April 2025 while stocks last. Standard RICA process applies. Once-off SIM and connection fee of R199 applies to all contracts. All prices and usage rates advertised include VAT unless otherwise stated. Inverter 
and UPS available at selected stores only. SmartData Contracts are available as Top Up and are available as SIM only offers or deals with devices (as advertised). Monthly data will be equally allocated every month for the contract duration, 
other than in the first month when the data allocation and monthly subscription will be prorated according to the number of days remaining in the month. Data will be allocated on the 1st of every month at 00:00:00 and will be valid until the 
end of the next calendar month, after which any unused data will expire. The monthly inclusive Nite data is only applicable to Postpaid contracts, except for advertised SIM only Top Up deals offering Nite Data. The Nite data can be used only 
between 00:00 and 05:59:59. Nite data does not roll over and will expire at the end of the calendar month in which it was allocated. Limited stock on all devices. Cell C reserves the right to cancel or extend any deal or promotion without notice. 
E&OE. For full Terms and Conditions, visit cellc.co.za or ask in-store.40
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HP 14 i5 256GB SSD

R789

HP 15 Celeron 
256GB SSD

R399

HP Notebook

Core i5

R689

Core i3

HP Pavilion i7

R1009

R609

5GB Anytime 
& 5GB Nite

10GB

SmartData
top up

5GB Anytime 
& 5GB Nite

10GB

SmartData
top up

5GB Anytime 
& 5GB Nite

10GB

SmartData
top up

5GB Anytime 
& 5GB Nite

10GB

SmartData
top up

Router image may 
vary from actual

Includes:
•  Pocket router

•  R1000 Dress Your 

    Tech voucher

Router image may 
vary from actual

Includes:
•  Pocket router

•  R1000 Dress Your 

    Tech voucher

Router image may 
vary from actual

Includes:
•  Pocket router

•  R1000 Dress Your 

    Tech voucher

Router image may 
vary from actual

Includes:
•  Pocket router

•  R1000 Dress Your 

    Tech voucher

•  Bag & wireless mouse



Offers valid from 26 March - 30 April 2025 while stocks last. Standard RICA process applies. Once-off SIM and connection fee of R199 applies to all contracts. All prices and usage rates advertised include VAT unless otherwise stated. 
Please check in-store or online for colour availability of devices. Elevate Plus+ Postpaid and Top Up packages are available as 24 and 36-month options, or as detailed on specific deals. Not all deals are available on a 36-month 
option. Inclusive data is made up of Anytime data. The inclusive data is only for local use within SA and excludes International Roaming. The inclusive Anytime data is available for use on WhatsApp, Instagram, Facebook, Twitter and 
TikTok. The plans are not for commercial use, and Cell C reserves the right to suspend/terminate any lines where commercial use is evident. Inclusive Any-net minutes and Bolt-On Any-net minutes are applicable for any standard-rated 
calls made to local mobile or fixed networks. Inclusive and Bolt-On minutes do not apply to calls to international numbers, calls made while roaming, premium-rated IVR services or calls to 0860 and 0861 numbers. These calls will be 
charged for at the applicable rates for the plan or as stipulated by the premium-rated service provider. Calls to 0800 numbers are free and don’t deplete inclusive minutes or are not charged for. The monthly inclusive Nite data is only 
applicable to Postpaid contracts, except for advertised SIM only Top Up deals offering Nite Data. The Nite data can be used only between 00:00 and 05:59:59. Nite data does not roll over and will expire at the end of the calendar 
month in which it was allocated. Limited stock on all devices. Cell C reserves the right to cancel or extend any deal or promotion without notice. E&OE. For full Terms and Conditions, visit cellc.co.za or ask in-store. 41
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We’ve got the perfect tablet 
deals just for you.

R309

HONOR Pad X9 
128GB

OPPO Pad Neo 128GBSAMSUNG Galaxy Tab S9 FE 128GB

SAMSUNG Galaxy Tab A9 64GB

R199

SAMSUNG Galaxy Tab A9 PLUS 64GB

R299

Includes keyboard

R499

R299

Packard Bell Silverstone T18 128GB

R339

5GB Anytime 
& 5GB Nite

10GB

SmartData
top up

5GB Anytime 
& 5GB Nite

10GB

SmartData
top up

5GB Anytime 
& 5GB Nite

10GB

SmartData
top up

5GB Anytime 
& 5GB Nite

10GB

SmartData
top up

5GB Anytime 
& 5GB Nite

10GB

SmartData
top up

5GB Anytime 
& 5GB Nite

10GB

SmartData
top up

R299



Dial 084 145 | cellc.co.za
T&Cs apply. Home LTE offers can only be used on eligible fixed LTE devices available in-store.

Fast connectivity with a package that suits your needs.

Connect your home & business 
with Cell C’s new Home LTE Wi-Fi.

Connect your home or business   with fast, reliable internet.

60GB Anytime 
Data

30GB Anytime 
Data

20GB Anytime 
Data

100GB Anytime 
Data

200GB Anytime 
Data

400GB Anytime 
Data

Image may vary 
from actual

Total Data

R219PM

R169PM

R269PM

R319PM

R569PM

R769PM

Total Price

Home router
included

Home router
included

Home router
included

Home router
included

Home router
included
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Connect your home or business   with fast, reliable internet.
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Enjoy data that never runs out 
with fibre internet.

You’ll never look back! Scan to sign up.

Unlimited 
Data

High speed 
24/7

No bill
shock

24-hour support 
on 084 145

Sign up today & get 20% discount for the first 
two months on all fibre network providers*

43

Standard 
PricePackage Promo 

Price

25MBPS/25MBPS 

250MBPS/250MBPS 

R509
R939

PM

PM

R405
R749

PM

PM

25MBPS/25MBPS 

100MBPS/100MBPS 

R489
R939

PM

PM

R389
R749

PM

PM

25MBPS/25MBPS 

100MBPS/50MBPS 
R629
R949

PM

PM

R499
R759

PM

PM

60MBPS/30MBPS 

240MBPS/120MBPS 
R629 PM

R899 PM

R499PM

R719 PM



Offers valid from 26 March - 30 April 2025 while stocks last. Standard RICA process applies. Once-off SIM and connection fee of R199 applies to all contracts. All prices and usage rates advertised include VAT unless otherwise 
stated. Please check in-store or online for colour availability of devices. Deals advertised are available on Elevate Plus+ Postpaid and Elevate Plus+ Top Up contracts. The free Huawei Freebuds SE 2 and Huawei Watch Fit SE can be 
claimed from ‘My Huawei App’. For Elevate Terms & Conditions, see page 41 of this Connector Book. Limited stock on all devices. Cell C reserves the right to cancel or extend any deal or promotion without notice. E&OE. For full Terms and 
Conditions, visit cellc.co.za or ask in-store.44

Connect your Business with 
tailor-made deals.

44

C
o

n
n

e
c

t 
yo

u
r 

B
u

si
n

e
ss

B
u

si
n

e
ss

 D
e

a
ls

business

Customise your plan with extra 
data, minutes or SMSs with 
Elevate Bolt-On bundles.

HUAWEI Pura 70 Pro 512GB

R1319
R1669

R2219
R2569

R1269
R1469

R1569
R1969

SAMSUNG Galaxy S25 ULTRA 256GB

100GB Anytime Data
Unlimited* mins
1500 SMS

15GB Anytime Data
1500 Any-net mins
1500 SMS

Free cover & 
screen protector.

Free HUAWEI
super charger. 

Free HUAWEI Freebuds 
SE 2 valued at R1499

 HUAWEI Freebuds  HUAWEI Freebuds 
SE 2 valued at R1499

Free HUAWEI Watch 
Fit SE valued at R3099

New

New

R2869
R2469

OPPO Reno13 512GB

R2169
R2369

NewNew

R2169
R2369

Free Supervooc charger + 
OPPO Care valued at R6000.

Free cover & screen 
protector. 



Connect your Business with 
tailor-made deals.

45

Offers valid from 26 March - 30 April 2025 while stocks last. Standard RICA process applies. Once-off SIM and connection fee of R199 applies to all contracts. All prices and usage rates advertised include VAT unless otherwise stated. Only Elevate 
Plus+ Top Up packages are available as Month-to-Month options. Inclusive data is made up of Anytime data. The inclusive data is only for local use within SA and excludes International Roaming. The Anytime data and Bolt-On data can be used 
for Internet access at any time of the day. The plans are not for commercial use, and Cell C reserves the right to suspend/terminate any lines where commercial use is evident. Inclusive Any-net minutes and Bolt-On Any-net minutes are applicable 
for any standard-rated calls made to local mobile or fixed networks. Inclusive and Bolt-On minutes do not apply to calls to international numbers, calls made while roaming, premium-rated IVR services or calls to 0860 and 0861 numbers. These 
calls will be charged for at the applicable rates for the plan or as stipulated by the premium-rated service provider. Calls to 0800 numbers are free and don’t deplete inclusive minutes or are not charged for. The inclusive Any-net minutes, Anytime 
data and SMSs are valid until the end of the following calendar month after allocation. Bolt-On Any-net minutes, Anytime data and SMSs are valid for 30 days from the date of allocation. A Fair Usage Policy (FUP) applies to the inclusive unlimited 
Any-net minutes on the Elevate 5+ and Elevate 6+ plan. Any-net minutes have a Fair Usage Policy of 300 minutes per day on applicable plans. All prices and usage rates advertised include VAT unless otherwise stated. SmartData Contracts 
are available as Top Up and are available as SIM only offers or deals with devices (as advertised). Monthly data will be equally allocated every month for the contract duration, other than in the first month when the data allocation and monthly 
subscription will be prorated according to the number of days remaining in the month. Data will be allocated on the 1st of every month at 00:00:00 and will be valid until the end of the next calendar month, after which any unused data will expire. 
Router price of R20 per month is applicable only in-store. Limited stock on all devices. Cell C reserves the right to cancel or extend any deal or promotion without notice. E&OE. For full Terms and Conditions, visit cellc.co.za or ask in-store. 

Add a pocket router to any SmartData 
Contract Deal for R20PM X24

Standard RICA process applies. Once-off SIM and connection fee of R199 applies to all contracts. All prices and usage rates advertised include VAT unless otherwise stated. Only Elevate 

Router image may 
vary from actual

Get more value with Elevate +

**For 5 hours call time per day

1.5GB

3GB

7.5GB

15GB

30GB

100GB

100

300 300

750 750

1500 1500

1500

1500

100 R149

R229

R399

R599

R999

R1499

Any-net 
Mins SMSAnytime

Data
New

Elevate +

Unlimited

Unlimited

Standard
price x24

**For 5 hours call time per day

Total 
Data

Includes

Standard
price
x24

5GB
Anytime

5GB
Nite

10GB

30GB
Anytime

20GB
Nite

50GB

50GB
Anytime

40GB
Nite

90GB

100GB
Anytime

100GB
Nite

200GB

R665

R635

R449

R429

R219

R219

SmartData
Month-to 

-Month R119 R169

R159

20GB

10GB
Anytime

10GB
Nite

R109

Stay connected with these great 
value-for-money SmartData plans.
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vivo V50 Lite 5G 256GB

R549

New

Offers valid 26 March - 30 April 2025

Switch to see.

vivo V50 5G 512GB

R849
Free cover & 
screen protector. 

Free flash
charger.
Free flash

Free cover & 
screen protector. 

Free flash
charger.
Free flash

New

Switch to see.

vivo V50 5G 512GB

R849

cellc.co.za
T&Cs apply.


